HUMANE ANIMAL CARE AND USE
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All laboratory animals used by CRI for research and training must
receive proper care and humane use In accordance with approved
protocols, ethics, regulations, and internationally-accepted guidelines.
Any person who witnesses or suspects abuse of animals is encouraged to
report his/her concern(s) to:

v o YR v & ° Y Yo A wa ' a g =
amvgﬂmmmﬂ@uﬂamwmammﬂﬁiwuag’ﬁlﬂamu azlmsunws@Ltaﬂg]umamqgmﬁuaza«
LB Tﬂﬂaaﬂﬂﬁ’aqﬁ’mmmm’%ﬁ’ﬂﬁrxi'mm'smgﬁ’a AINBAENIITYIUITIUNI TGO INABD
Yy o o ¥ o A&y o 'y 'y < . v 1 = YY) =
2a19AU wazdauuzinnungansuluszaudaina mﬂg”lmwumumamamwmﬂmmﬂumw

HABANAITLIUITUN

mmsmtﬁ’qlﬁ’ﬁ‘uwﬂag”ﬁma%aﬁ‘mdwﬁ

q

Assoc.Prof.Dr.Jutamaad 5@.05.3muNed & 081-849-5859, 8539 E-mail: jutamaad@cri.or.th
Assoc.Prof.Nardtida 3@.115050 @ 087-671-7770, 8573 E-mail: nardtida@cri.or.th
Dr.Daam 05.MNW & 081-811-7512, 3105 E-mail: daam@cri.or.th
Dr.Wantanee aw.mu.i’umﬁa‘f @ 081-953-8160, 8569 E-mail: wantanee@cri.or.th
Dr.Lalana a@W.gy.8a1 @ 086-602-7457, 3331 E-mail: lalana@cri.or.th
Ms.Prichajean wanugusdiu @ 089-770-4598 E-mail: pchajean@gmail.com
Ms.Benjamaporn UNEILUANNT @ 061-391-9694, 3330 E-mail: benjamapornw@cri.or.th

Or written concerns may be sent to the CRI Institutional Animal Care and
Use Committee (IACUC) by e-mail, or through the suggestion box
located in front of the LAC office on the M floor of the Biomedical
Science Building. NO ADVERSE ACTION WILL BE TAKEN
AGAINST ANYONE MAKING A REPORT. YOU ARE NOT
REQUIRED TO PROVIDE YOUR NAME.
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